USBC Open Championships career pinfall leaders

*Through 2021, only 24 bowlers have knocked down more than 100,000 pins.

**No event was held in 2020 due to COVID-19.
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First Name
Bill
Joseph
Glenn
Jimmy

G Don
Les
Sylvester
Bob
Dick
William
Buddy
Maynard
Clinton
Robert
Frank
Joseph
Frank
Greg
Michael
Marvin
Jamie
Gordy
Leslie
Dick
Frank

Last Name
Lillard Sr.
Norris
Allison
Schroeder
Ellis

Zikes
Thiel

Hart Sr.
Weber Sr.
Doehrman
Malone
Johnson
Zavakos
Teeters
Clay
Pursel Jr.
Carr
Griffo
Schmid
Stoudt
Brooks
Baer
Berry
Rice
Benkovic

City
Houston
San Diego
Corona
Tonawanda
Sugar Land
Palatine
Lake City
Suwanee
St. Peters
Fort Wayne
Erie

Crystal
Henderson
Lapel
Crystal Lake
Hellertown
Fort Wayne
Syracuse
Minneapolis
Lebanon
McKinney
Tinley Park
Wooster
Platteville
Milwaukee

State

Years
68
71
69
68
66
67
71
65
57
71
68
67
66
64
66
62
62
61
59
59
61
56
66
60
60

FirstYear
1948
1926
1947
1949
1947
1950
1940
1954
1948
1908
1947
1951
1955
1955
1955
1959
1912
1931
1961
1952
1957
1959
1937
1953
1923

Most Recent

2015
2000
2021
2016
2016
2019
2016
2021
2004
1981
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
1976
1999
2021
2018
2021
2018
2009
2015
1991

Pinfall

124087
123770
121301
119015
115122
114535
114297
111366
109745
109566
108850
108078
106356
105821
105151
103628
102651
102483
101966
101760
101004
100991
100528
100296
99797

Games
630
642
628
631
603
582
639
585
543
612
597
597
585
576
588
567
555
546
534
531
546
504
594
540
540

Average
196
192
193
188
190
196
178
190
202
179
182
181
181
183
178
182
184
187
190
191
184
200
169
185
184



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Clancy
Robert
Wallace
Dennis
Bill

Bob
Paul
Frank
John
Bob
Andrew
George
Bill
Norman
Donald
Dale
Wayne
Fran
Nelson
James
Harry
Frank
Kenneth
Joseph
Gary

Mueller
Brissette
Weiss

Lane
Spigner
Chamberlain Sr.
Gustke
May
Kerpan
Martin
Stuart
Barnes
Hohensee
Cummings
Granberry
Diamond
Hutchinson
Eighme
Silverstrim Jr.
Bigelbach
Steers
Salapatek
Charrette
Nagy Sr.
Bower

St. Charles
Petersburg
Hinsdale
Kingsport
Vernon Hills
The Villages
Sarasota
Sinking Spring
Waukegan
San Antonio
Homosassa
Clarence
Lexington
Reno

St. Louis
Chatham
Franklin Park
Waterloo
Williamsport
St. Paul
Phoenix
Blue Island
St. Clair Shores
Coatesville
Camp Hill

60
57
59
53
53
53
60
54
57
59
61
57
56
60
61
57
57
55
61
61
57
59
55
57
53

1955
1961
1948
1968
1967
1968
1953
1961
1961
1962
1938
1961
1963
1959
1955
1962
1959
1965
1950
1951
1902
1955
1951
1942
1966

2021
2021
2007
2021
2021
2021
2018
2021
2021
2021
2003
2019
2018
2021
2019
2021
2021
2021
2011
2021
1962
2013
2010
2008
2021

99155
98309
98069
97337
97181
97178
97024
96068
95980
95905
94991
94786
94457
94355
94092
94013
93588
93571
93495
93147
93112
93052
92802
92311
92275

540
513
534
478
482
482
537
486
510
531
549
513
501
525
537
513
498
489
546
543
513
531
504
513
471

183
191
183
203
201
201
180
197
188
180
173
184
188
179
175
183
187
191
171
171
181
175
184
179
195



